Qualifying end Sunday 17/4/22 Easter Medal

Seeding

10
11
12
13
14

15

18

ANLE
OLF
Name
Sam Breaks
Nik Roberts
Keith Forster
Stewart Mackness
Ashley Burdock
Rowland Jones
Nigel Chesters
Stuart Smith
lan Balmforth
Tim Jones
lain Tinsley
Jordan Evans
Finn Bowdler
David Edwards
Thomas Welch

lan Roberts

Keith Salt
Christoper Stevens
Brian Lister
Michael Powell

Geoff Lake

CLUB

Score

217

218

218

224

224

224

224

225

227

228

231

234

236

236

239

240

241

241

243

Club Championship 2022

Round 1 Quarter Finals Semi Finals Final Winner
Complete by => 18 June 2022 30 July 2022 27 August 2022 TBC
Seed
1 a7 Sam Breaks #NAME?
16 236 lan Roberts Sam Breakes
Sam Breakes
9 27 lan Balmforth lan Balmforth
8 5 Stuart Smith
—
5 o Ashley Burdock Jordan Evans
12 233 Jordan Evans
Stewart Mackness
13 234 Finn Bowdler Stewart Mackness
4 2 Stewart Mackness
3 8 Keith Forster Keith Forster
14 236 David Edwards
Rowly Jones
11 23 lain Tinsley Rowly Jones
6 224 Rowland Jones Format:
— 1. Singles Scratch Matchplay
7 224 Nigel Chesters Nigel Chesters 2. Handicap allowance — Nil, scratch competition
10 228 Tlm JOneS ngel Chesters 3. The choice of course should be msLll"t::::‘y:egrtZii;Nhere this can't happen then a coin
4. Both players have a responsibility to ensure deadlines are met and any difficulty in doing
50 MUST be reported to Chair of Competitions Nigel Chesters or
15 s Thomas Welch Tom Welch Fallur ot 2 ould e 20 dsalfcation rom he competion
2 218 Nik Roberts 5. Matches must be played on or by the date published

6. For Competition rules see the complete list of rules in the locker room




