

GOLF CLUB

Qualifying end Sunday 17/4/22 Easter Medal

Seeding	Name	Score
1	Sam Breaks	217
2	Nik Roberts	218
3	Keith Forster	218
4	Stewart Mackness	224
5	Ashley Burdock	224
6	Rowland Jones	224
7	Nigel Chesters	224
8	Stuart Smith	225
9	Ian Balmforth	227
10	Tim Jones	228
11	Iain Tinsley	231
12	Jordan Evans	233
13	Finn Bowdler	234
14	David Edwards	236
15	Thomas Welch	236
16	Ian Roberts	236
17	Keith Salt	239
18	Christoper Stevens	240
19	Brian Lister	241
20	Michael Powell	241
21	Geoff Lake	243

Club Championship 2022

